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R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

R-6

OCL

Lackland AFB

Allen
Elementary

Sp
rin

gv
ale

 D
r

Gage Dr

ITSD GIS Data Senior Analyst: Rudolph R. Martinez
City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.

Case Manager: Patricia Franco
Date: 5/22/2019

Case Z-2019-10700099
Scale: 1" approx. =  120 Feet

Council District: 4

Subject Property Legal Description(s): NCB:  15194 - LOT:  003 (OPEN GATE CHURCH SUBD)

School District:  San Antonio I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend

TEXTCurrent Zoning
(TEXT)Requested Zoning Change

200 Ft. Buffer
(1.949 Acres) Single Family Residential 1RSubject Property(ies)

MLOD Region
AHOD Region

Current Land Use Description TEXT

Legend

100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

Corridor Overlay
City Limits

Subject Property(ies)

ERZD Region

Location Map
Meivoher

Mc
Gi

ll

Springvale Dr

Ent Circle

Luke Blvd

Hughes

Cedarhurst Dr

Metzger

Valley Hi Dr

Evandale Dr
Kingsley

Farrel

Femoyer
Ent Circle

Harrow Dr El Ray

Loop 410 SW
Loop 410 SW

Patrick St

Gage Dr

Baywell Dr

ChadwickAshford Dr

Bluffside Dr

Appleton DrAllenhurst

Kimberly Dr

Dumont Dr

Carswell Ave

Ravenswood Dr

Truemper

§̈¦410

Lackland
AFB

MLOD-2
MLR-1

Allen
Jerry D

Rayburn
Sam

Valley-Hi
Assembly of
God Daycare

®

^

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes "AHOD"  /  "MLOD-3, MLR-2" Overlay Districts.

(R-6 S)

(R-6 S)

Vacant Lot

Vacant Lot

103

107

111

110

106

102

1305

1302


